Solving the Metric Pitch Solving the Metric Pitch
BGA & Mi  BGA BGA & Mi  BGA BGA & Micro BGA BGA & Micro BGA
DilDilDilemmaDilemma
The following presentation provides
Via fanout and trace routing solutions
for various metric pitch Ball Grid
Array Packages
Presented By:

– Plane Thermal Relief Size or None
METRIC BGA VIA SIZES
FOR DOGBONE VIAFOR DOGBONE VIA
FANOUT
BGA Pin
Pitch VIA Name Pad Hole Plane
Anti-Pad
Solder
Mask
Thermal
ID
Thermal
OD
Thermal
Spoke Width
1.50mm VIA60-25-80 0.60 0.25 0.80 0.00 0.55 0.80 0.25 or None
1.50mm VIA55-25-75 0.55 0.25 0.75 0.00 0.55 0.75 0.25 or None
1.27mm VIA63-30-85 0.635 0.30 0.85 0.00 0.65 0.85 0.25 or None
1.00mm VIA55-25-75 0.55 0.25 0.75 0.00 0.55 0.75 0.25 or None
1.00mm VIA50-25-70 0.50 0.25 0.70 0.00 0.55 0.70 0.25 or None
0 80mm VIA45-20-65 0 45 0 20 0 65 0 00 0 50 0 65 0 20 or None0.80mm VIA45-20-65 0.45 0.20 0.65 0.00 0.50 0.65 0.20 or None
0.75mm VIA40-20-65 0.40 0.20 0.65 0.00 0.50 0.65 0.20 or None
Show via calculator
METRIC TRACE/SPACE
SIZES
• Metric trace widths are in 0 025mmMetric trace widths are in 0.025mm